Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Canopy
◦ Mounting: Surface or 3/4" Pendant
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Source: Nichia 757G-V1
◦ Operating Temp: .-4˚F ~ 122˚F
◦ Power Factor: >0.9

Ø11.42"
Photometrics:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
MOON-40W 100-305V WH 50K 160˚
Wattage:
25W
40W
60W
65W
Voltage:
100-305V
347V
Color:
WH: White
CCT:
40K
50K
57K
SM
Mounting:
SM: Surface
PM 3/4: 3/4" NPT
Pendant
DM
Dimmable:
1-10V Dim
MOON-40W (40K)
MOON-60W (40K)
Beam
Angle:
160˚
Optional Accessories:
[MS 120-277V]:
Microwave Motion Sensor
[MS + R]: Microwave
Motion Sensor + Remote
[MS 347V]: Microwave
Motion Sensor 347V